
10k Bike only - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Time Difference

1 13 Lexus Hunter Lexus Hunter 32:47.7 -

2.5k Run only - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Time Difference

1 42 Bella Kosena Bella Kosena 11:24.7 -

2.5k Run, 10k Bike - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 12 Jessica Jones Jessica Jones Jessica Jones 41:23.9 11:56.9 29:26.9 -

2 7 Judy Brown Judy Brown Judy Brown 42:01.0 12:07.3 29:53.7 +0:37.1

3 28 Jenny Braaksma Jenny Braaksma Jenny Braaksma 48:16.9 14:52.2 33:24.7 +6:53.0

4 47 Kirstin Hunter Kirstin Hunter Kirstin Hunter 52:02.1 36:08.6 15:53.6 +10:38.2

5 52 Jason Swanson Jason Swanson Jason Swanson 55:48.9 11:50.1 43:58.8 +14:25.0

6 51 Rocco Swanson Rocco Swanson Rocco Swanson 1:00:40.3 15:48.7 44:51.6 +19:16.4

7 29 Claudia Baechle Claudia Baechle Claudia Baechle 1:06:05.6 47:32.2 18:33.4 +24:41.7

2.5k Run, 10k Bike - Female

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 12 Jessica Jones Jessica Jones Jessica Jones 41:23.9 11:56.9 29:26.9 -

2 7 Judy Brown Judy Brown Judy Brown 42:01.0 12:07.3 29:53.7 +0:37.1

3 28 Jenny Braaksma Jenny Braaksma Jenny Braaksma 48:16.9 14:52.2 33:24.7 +6:53.0

4 47 Kirstin Hunter Kirstin Hunter Kirstin Hunter 52:02.1 36:08.6 15:53.6 +10:38.2

5 29 Claudia Baechle Claudia Baechle Claudia Baechle 1:06:05.6 47:32.2 18:33.4 +24:41.7

2.5k Run, 10k Bike - Male

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 52 Jason Swanson Jason Swanson Jason Swanson 55:48.9 11:50.1 43:58.8 -

2 51 Rocco Swanson Rocco Swanson Rocco Swanson 1:00:40.3 15:48.7 44:51.6 +4:51.4

2.5k Run, 20k Bike - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 75 Robyn Bam Robyn Bam Robyn Bam 1:00:57.2 44:15.7 16:41.6 -

2.5k Walk only - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Time Difference

1 40 Stephanie Hunter Stephanie Hunter 19:00.1 -

2.5k Walk, 10k Bike - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 27 Stan Braaksma Stan Braaksma Stan Braaksma 52:39.2 21:26.3 31:12.8 -

2.5k Walk, 10k E-Bike - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 59 Rosie Swanson Rosie Swanson Rosie Swanson 49:29.4 23:33.1 25:56.3 -

- 311 L Placeholder DNS -

20k Bike only - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Time Difference

1 35 Corey Miller Corey Miller 39:01.9 -

2 50 Greg Bailie Greg Bailie 39:44.0 +0:42.1

3 61 Richard Hawkes Richard Hawkes 49:39.9 +10:38.0

5k Run only - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Time Difference

1 32 Jackson Kosena Jackson Kosena 26:58.4 -

2 4 Annie Jerling Annie Jerling 28:18.0 +1:19.6

3 62 Lisa Scott Lisa Scott 33:30.2 +6:31.8

5k Run only - Female

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Time Difference

1 4 Annie Jerling Annie Jerling 28:18.0 -

2 62 Lisa Scott Lisa Scott 33:30.2 +5:12.2

5k Run only - Male

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Time Difference

1 32 Jackson Kosena Jackson Kosena 26:58.4 -

5k Run, 10k Bike - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 30 Roger Jones Roger Jones Roger Jones 53:41.6 25:26.4 28:15.2 -

2 53 Maddox Swanson Maddox Swanson Maddox Swanson 1:02:32.5 26:24.2 36:08.3 +8:50.9

3 10 Chris Wilson Chris Wilson Chris Wilson 1:11:09.8 38:58.3 32:11.5 +17:28.2

3 22 Franky Spite Franky Spite Franky Spite 1:11:09.8 39:00.4 32:09.4 +17:28.2

5k Run, 10k Bike - Female

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 10 Chris Wilson Chris Wilson Chris Wilson 1:11:09.8 38:58.3 32:11.5 -

1 22 Franky Spite Franky Spite Franky Spite 1:11:09.8 39:00.4 32:09.4 -



5k Run, 10k Bike - Male

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 30 Roger Jones Roger Jones Roger Jones 53:41.6 25:26.4 28:15.2 -

2 53 Maddox Swanson Maddox Swanson Maddox Swanson 1:02:32.5 26:24.2 36:08.3 +8:50.9

5k Run, 10k E-Bike - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 31 Craig Ewing Craig Ewing Craig Ewing 51:40.8 25:26.1 26:14.6 -

5k Run, 20k Bike - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 66 66_82 Aidan Furkert Bill van Woerkom 1:00:44.4 21:53.8 38:50.6 -

2 11 Catherine Rossiter-Stead Catherine Rossiter-Stead Catherine Rossiter-Stead 1:06:48.7 38:31.3 28:17.4 +6:04.3

3 69 Michael Duthie Michael Duthie Michael Duthie 1:07:40.1 41:00.9 26:39.2 +6:55.7

4 125 Bart Tomlin Bart Tomlin Bart Tomlin 1:08:58.1 24:31.2 44:26.9 +8:13.7

5 76 Paul Smart Paul Smart Paul Smart 1:10:50.5 43:15.6 27:34.9 +10:06.1

5k Run, 20k Bike - Female

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 11 Catherine Rossiter-Stead Catherine Rossiter-Stead Catherine Rossiter-Stead 1:06:48.7 38:31.3 28:17.4 -

5k Run, 20k Bike - Male

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Leg 2 Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Difference

1 66 66_82 Aidan Furkert Bill van Woerkom 1:00:44.4 21:53.8 38:50.6 -

2 69 Michael Duthie Michael Duthie Michael Duthie 1:07:40.1 41:00.9 26:39.2 +6:55.7

3 125 Bart Tomlin Bart Tomlin Bart Tomlin 1:08:58.1 24:31.2 44:26.9 +8:13.7

4 76 Paul Smart Paul Smart Paul Smart 1:10:50.5 43:15.6 27:34.9 +10:06.1

5k Walk Only - Overall

Place Bib Team name Leg 1 Time Difference

1 9 Graeme Tindall Graeme Tindall 31:22.2 -


